
第７０回武蔵野ジュニアサッカー大会　Ａクラス　４年生以下
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飯能ジュニアサッカースポーツ少年団・Ａ

北野サッカークラブ

ＦＣアスルアーザ狭山

武蔵野ＦＣ

ＦＣ藤沢北

美杉台トゥギャザー・Ａ

金子ＦＣジュニア

川越ひまわりサッカークラブ

長鶴サッカー少年団

加治サッカースポーツ少年団

山口サントスサッカークラブ・Ｂ

狭山台キッカーズ

扇フットボールクラブスポーツ少年団

狭山アゼィリアＦＣ

清進サッカークラブ

川越バッハローサッカー少年団

北坂戸サッカークラブ・Ａ

狭山台イレブンサッカークラブ

勝瀬ふじみ野サッカークラブ・Ｂ

富士見ＦＣ

藤沢東サッカースポーツ少年団

川越ライオンズサッカー少年団

狭山台グリーンサッカークラブ

飯能ジュニアサッカースポーツ少年団・Ｂ

チャレンジサッカークラブ

入間・高倉イレブンサッカースポーツ少年団

川越ファーストサッカー少年団

瑞穂３小サッカークラブ

仏子ブラックスサッカースポーツ少年団

若狭サッカースポーツ少年団

レアル狭山Jr．

西武ウイングスサッカークラブスポーツ少年団

飯能ブルーダージュニア・Ａ

山口サントスサッカークラブ・Ａ

美杉台トゥギャザー・Ｂ

ＦＣ鶴ケ島

勝瀬ふじみ野サッカークラブ・Ａ

宮前サッカークラブ

坂戸ＦＣ

ＦＣ加治東スポーツ少年団

入間少年少女サッカースポーツ少年団

霞ヶ関少年サッカークラブ

狭山水富ＦＣ

飯能ブルーダージュニア・Ｂ

北坂戸サッカークラブ・Ｂ

スポーツ少年団川鶴ＦＣ

柏原ジャガーズサッカークラブ

藤沢レッヅＳＣ

川越ヤンガースサッカー少年団

Futebol Clubeb do PARCEIRO Jr

青梅４サッカークラブ

黒須紫光フットボールクラブ

双柳ＦＣ

小手指サッカースポーツ少年団
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勝瀬ふじみ野ＳＣ・Ａ

13

14

15

16

17

18

7

8

9

10

11

12

28

29

30


